60m jooks

7,42
7,55
7,66
7,67
7,68
7,68
7,69
7,70
7,72
7,73
(10)
7,73
7,75
7,75
7,77
7,82
7,82
7,83
7,84
7,84
7,84
(20)
7,84
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,85
7,87
7,88
7,89
7,90
7,92
(30)
7,92
7,92
7,92
7,92
7,94
7,95
7,96
7,96
7,97
7,97
(40)
7,98
7,98
7,99
8,00
8,01
8,01
8,01
8,02
8,02
8,02
(50)

Carl Alekand
Raivo Maripuu
Karsten Méandar
Anton Velikanov
Kristofer Seppel
Karl Kaur

Hans-Christian Hausenberg

Ranon Kriisa
Martin Moldau
Jaagup Retsja

Andri Hallik

Sander Moldau
Martin GristSuk
Rasmus Haaviste
Taur Ojala

Mihkel Leib

Jirgen Kolk

Paarn Thorne Kdosel
Allan KatSmazov
Ruuben-Jaan Rekkor

Henri Bibikov

Eero Puusepp

Karl Mark

Olimar Leeman

Lars Johannes Sissas
Toomas Henrik Tomberg
Vladislav Tarhanov
Martin Koor

Marcus Lauri

Artur Kaldma

Kevin Keek
Andre Keskill
Eduard Ulevain
Rando Jalakas
Mihkel Liping
Taavo Karja
Tanel Vahi
Karl-Martin Karnd
Rasmus Kisel
Ruslan Belov

Genert Animagi

Mark Kristjan Hiir
Oskar Vaher

Edvard Paas

Risto Ploom

Kent Serikov
Jan-Lennart Vdigemast
Margus Radik
Dan-Markkus Pajula
Karl Kivi

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

02.05.96 Tartu SS Kalev
01.01.97 SS Marathon
29.11.97 Tartu SS Kalev
31.05.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
06.03.96 Tartu U. ASK
14.03.96 KJK Lounaldvi
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
28.01.96 KIK TIPP

09.01.98 KJIK Vike

12.03.96 SK Altius

07.05.97 Audentese SK
09.01.98 KJK Vike

10.02.97 Audentese SK
30.03.96 Parnu Kalevi KIK
06.06.96 Rocca al Mare KSK
27.03.96 Audentese SK
28.12.96 KJK Lounaldvi
28.06.97 Tartu SS Kalev
21.03.97 KJK L&unaldvi
26.01.97 Parnu Kalevi KIJK

09.07.98 Audentese SK
18.03.96 KJIK Vike
28.08.96

22.10.96 SK Leksi 44
19.06.97 KJIK Léunaldvi
10.02.97

02.03.96 Tartu U. ASK
09.01.97 Tartu U. ASK
28.06.96 SK Fortis
02.03.96 KJK Juunior

03.08.96 KJK Harta
26.03.96 KIK TIPP
04.02.97 SK Leksi 44
15.07.98 KIK TIPP

97
05.02.96
06.01.96
18.01.97 SK Leksi 44
21.07.96 Audentese SK
29.03.97 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

22.06.97 Audentese SK
02.07.98 Tallinna SS Kalev
28.08.97

23.02.97 Tallinna SS Kalev
24.03.97

25.04.98 Kuusalu SK
23.04.97 SK Altius

03.07.97 Rocca al Mare KSK
14.02.97 KIK TIPP

17.11.97 Tartu U. ASK
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pa
pb
pb
pb
pa
va
pv
pb
pv
pb

pb
pv
pb
pb
pb
pb
ulé
pb
pb
pb

7k
pb
pa
pb
pb
pb
pa
pb
pb
va

pa
pb
pb
7k
pb
pb
pa
pb
pb
pb

pb
pb
pb
pb
pb
pv
pb
pb
9kl
pb

ej

ej

ej

ej

ej
v

ej
ej

ej

ej
ej

ej
v

ej
€]

ej
€]

ej

ej

v

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Valga

Véru
Tallinn/Audentes
Véru
Tallinn/Audentes

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Klaipeda

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu

Tallinn

Rakvere

Valga
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Rakvere

Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Voru
Tallinn/Audentes
Valga
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Voru

Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Voru
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Parnu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn

Tartu

20.12.11
22.02.12
21.01.12
21.01.12
30.11.11
13.12.11
15.01.12
21.12.11
15.01.12
21.12.11

22.02.12
15.01.12
21.01.12
21.12.11
21.12.11
21.12.11
16.12.11
12.01.12
11.02.12
09.03.12

14.03.12
10.12.11
13.12.11
21.12.11
02.02.12
14.01.12
20.12.11
12.01.12
21.12.11
10.12.11

20.12.11
21.12.11
11.02.12
14.03.12
02.02.12
21.12.11
13.12.11
22.02.12
21.12.11
24.03.12

11.01.12
22.02.12
30.11.11
21.01.12
02.02.12
15.02.12
09.03.12
22.02.12
14.03.12
15.03.12



